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Sandy Bay, Northland
Thu 8 Jan 2026, 5:30pm

Walpu Cove, Northland
Thu 8 Jan 2026, 5:30pm

Ngarunul Beach, Raglan
Wed 3 Dec 2025, 5:00pm

North End Surf Club, Walhl Beach
Thu 1 Dec 2025, 5:30pm

35 Marlne Parade, Mt Maunganul
Thu 4 Dec 2025, 6:00pm

Pukehlna surf Club, Pukehlna
Thu 4 Dec 2025, 6:00pm
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Oklwl Bay, Kalkoura
Wed 26 Nov 2025, 5:00pm

North Tip Road, Cobden,
Greymouth
Wed 26 Nov 2025, 5:30pm

Hickory Bay, Canterbury
Thu 27 Nev 2025, 5:30pm
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West End Ohope, Ohope
Thu 11 Dec 2025, 5:30pm

New Plymouth
Tue 25 Nov 2025, 5:30pm

Opunake Beach, Opunake
Wed 12 Nov 2025, 5:30pm

Kalaua Beach, Tolaga Bay
Thu 27 Nov 2025, 5:30pm

Midway Surf Club, Glsborne
Tue 25 Nov 2025, 5:30pm

sSumner Beach, Canterbury
Tues 2 Dec 2025, 6:15pm

Gore Bay, Canterbury
Wed 10 Dec 2025, 5:30pm

Kakanul, Campbell Bay, Oamaru
Wed 10 Dec 2025, 6:00pm
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Pourerere/Porangahau
Beach, Central Hawke’'s Bay
Thu 11 Dec 2025, 4:00pm

Walmarara Beach, North
Hawke's Bay
Thu 27 Nov 2025, 5:00pm

Kal lwl Beach, Whanganul
Wed 26 Nov 2025, 6:00pm

Foxton Beach Surf Club,
Foxton Beach
Fri 23 Jan 2026, 5:30pm

Riversdale Beach Surf Club,
Walrarapa
Thu 20 Nov 2025, 6:00pm

Kaka Polnt, Otago
Wed 10 Dec 2025, 6:00pm

New Brighton Beach, Otago
Thu 4 Dec 2025, 5:20pm

Colac Bay, Southland
Thu 27 Nov 2025, 6:00pm
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